
International Price List 
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1 ,  2022

3D Modeling Animation Art & Design 

Architecture Design & Technology

Game Development and Design

Graphic Design

Interior Design

Marketing & Merchandising for Fashion

$54,805

$49,701

$54,384

$44,459

$54,447

$46,902

$1,394

$3,346

$1,332 

$1,454

$3,908

$2,722

$350

$350

$350

$350

$350

$350

$56,549

$52,767

$56,066

$46,263

$58,705

$49,974

Program Name Tuition TotalE-Resource Application Fee 


