

INTERNATIONAL PRICE LIST

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2022

Program Name	Tuition	E-Resource	Application Fee	Total
3D Modeling Animation Art & Design	\$54,805	\$1,394	\$350	\$56,549
Architecture Design & Technology	\$49,701	\$3,346	\$350	\$52,767
Game Development and Design	\$54,384	\$1,332	\$350	\$56,066
Graphic Design	\$44,459	\$1,454	\$350	\$46,263
Interior Design	\$54,447	\$3,908	\$350	\$58,705
Marketing & Merchandising for Fashion	\$46,902	\$2,722	\$350	\$49,974